Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 7655

Ventilated refrigerated back counter 4 hinged glass doors 618 It
2540x535x860 h mm

Description

Ventilated refrigerated back counter with 4 hinged glass doors reliably versatile, specially
designed for large brand operations and campaigns, with integrated promotional spaces and
advertising canopies, original shapes and high quality standards.The back counter features
compressor-stop defrosting, digital thermostat, 40 mm thick per side, removable gasket, internal
LED light, tempered safety glass, self-closing powder-coated steel profile doors, lock, 8
adjustable anti-tilt shelves, 4 20 mm adjustable feet, main switch and anti-condensation system.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 2540x535x860 mm

Dimensioni interne 2160x415x740 mm



Technical data

Capacita

Classe energetica
Gas refrigerante
Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Rumorosita
Sbrinamento

Temperatura d'esercizio

618 Lt

B

R600A
151 kg
0.45 kKW
53 db
automatic

+2+8 °C
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